
Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2
8:30-9:15

9:15-11:00 FENCING BADMINTON CLIMBING NETBALL INVASION GAMES FOOTBALL CLIMBING SHORT TENNIS TABLE TENNIS BASKETBALL
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:30 BADMINTON FENCING NETBALL CLIMBING FOOTBALL INVASION GAMES SHORT TENNIS CLIMBING BASKETBALL TABLE TENNIS
13:30-14:00
14:00-15:30 TAG RUGBY ATHLETICS CLIMBING ATHLETICS CRICKET FRISBEE CLIMBING NETBALL ROUNDERS DODGEBALL
15:30-15:45
15:45-17:00 ATHLETICS TAG RUGBY ATHLETICS CLIMBING FRISBEE CRICKET NETBALL CLIMBING DODGEBALL ROUNDERS
17:00-17:30

Week 1
Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15
09:15-10:45 Netball Table Tennis Climbing Football FENCING Frisbee Climbing Rounders
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:30 Table Tennis Netball Football Climbing Frisbee FENCING Rounders Climbing
12:30-13:45
13:45-15:15 Tag Rugby Rounders Climbing Basketball Inflatable Inflatable Climbing Football
15:15-15:30
15:30-17:00 Rounders Tag Rugby Basketball Climbing Inflatable Inflatable Football Climbing
17:00-17:30

Week 2
Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15
09:15-10:45 CLIMBING NETBALL CLIMBING NETBALL Trampoline Benchball Tag Rugby Climbing FENCING Badminton
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:30 Benchball Trampoline Climbing Tag Rugby Badminton FENCING
12:30-13:45
13:45-15:15 CLIMBING BENCHBALL CLIMBING BENCHBALL Inflatable Inflatable Basketball Climbing Trim Trail Football
15:15-15:30
15:30-17:00 BENCHBALL CLIMBING BENCHBALL CLIMBING Inflatable Inflatable Climbing Basketball Football Trim Trail
17:00-17:30

*Please note that some activities may be subject to change

Break

Closed

Closed

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Lunch Break Break

Pick up time

Thursday 16th April Friday 17th April

Break

Break Break Break

Lunch

Drop off Time Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break
Closed

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Break Break Break Break

Friday 20th February

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Drop off time

Break

Break

Pick up time

Break

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break Break

February Half Term Hotshots Active Schedule 2020

Easter Holidays Hotshots Active Schedule 2020
Monday 6th April Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 8th April Thursday 9th April Friday 10th April

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Monday 16th February Tuesday 17th February Wednesday 18th February Thursday 19th February

Drop off time

Break

Break Break Break Break

Break Break Break

Break

Drop off Time

Break Break

Break Break

Monday 13th April Tuesday 14th April

Break Break

Break Break

Wednesday 15th April
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